
Strong Vincent Middle School Bus Routes - 2019-20 School Year

AM Routes

Route #208 Location Time
W 14th & State
W 26th & State
W 26th & Chestnut
W 26th & Cherry 7:10
W 26th & Liberty
W 26th & Cascade
W 26th & Cranberry
W 26th & Baur Ave
W 26th & Berst
W 26th & Ellsworth
W 29th & Ellsworth 7:15
Ellsworth & W 32nd 
W 32nd & Hampton
W 32nd & Pittsburgh 
Pittsburgh & W 38th
W 38th & Schaper
W 38th & Garden
W 38th & Greengarden 7:20
W 41st & Greengarden
Greengarden & W Grandview
W Grandview & Allegheny
W Grandview & Schaper 
Schaper Circle 7:30
Schaper Ave & W Grandview
W Grandview & Washington
W 42nd & Washington
Washington & W 38th 
W 38th & Elmwood
W 38th & Liberty
Liberty & W 32nd 7:35
Liberty & W 29th
Liberty & W 26th 
Liberty & W 22nd
Liberty & W 18th 
Liberty & Brown Ave
Liberty & W 11th
Liberty & W 8th 7:40
Liberty & North Park Ave
North Park Ave & Plum
Plum & W 6th 



W 6th & Pittsburgh Ave
Pittsburgh & W 8th
Villa Maria Academy 7:45
W 8th & Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh & W 6th
W 6th & Washington
Strong Vincent 7:55

Route #209 E 14th & French
French & E 18th 
W 18th & Walnut 6:50
W 18th & Cherry
Cherry & W 21st
Cherry & W 24th 
Cherry & W 29th
W 29th & Plum 7:00
W 29th & Raspberry
W 29th & Elmwood
W 29th & Washington
W 29th & Greengarden
Greengarden & W 21st
W 21st & Pittsburgh Ave
W 29th & Pittsburgh Ave
Pittsburgh & W 32nd
W 32nd & Schaper 7:15
W 32nd & Garden
W 32nd & Allegheny
W 32nd & Melrose
W 32nd & Cascade
W 32nd & Liberty
Liberty & W 29th 7:20
Liberty & W 26th 
Liberty & W 22nd
Liberty & W 18th 
Liberty & North Park Ave
North Park Ave & Plum
Plum & W 6th 
W 6th & Washington
Strong Vincent 7:30

Route #210 W 14th & State
W 18th & State 7:00
W 18th & Chestnut
Chestnut & W 23rd
Chestnut & W 26th
Chestnut & Peach



Peach & Chestnut 7:05
Peach & Cherry
Cherry & W 40th 
Cherry & Arlington
Cherry & West Gore 
West Gore & Washington
Washington & W 44th 7:15
Washington & W 42nd
Washington & W 38th 
Washington & W 32nd
W 32nd & Melrose
W 32nd & Raspberry
Raspberry & W 30th
Raspberry & W 26th
Raspberry & W 6th 
W 6th & Washington
Strong Vincent 7:30

Route #405 E 14th & French
French & E 18th 
W 18th & Walnut 6:50
W 18th & Cherry
Cherry & W 21st
Cherry & W 24th 
Cherry & W 29th
W 29th & Plum 7:00
W 29th & Raspberry
W 29th & Elmwood
W 29th & Washington
W 29th & Greengarden
Greengarden & W 21st
W 21st & Pittsburgh Ave
W 29th & Pittsburgh Ave
Pittsburgh & W 32nd
W 32nd & Schaper 7:15
W 32nd & Garden
W 32nd & Allegheny
W 32nd & Melrose
W 32nd & Cascade
W 32nd & Liberty
Liberty & W 29th 7:20
Liberty & W 26th 
Liberty & W 22nd
Liberty & W 18th 
Liberty & North Park Ave
North Park Ave & Plum



Plum & W 6th 
W 6th & Washington
Strong Vincent 7:30



Strong Vincent Middle School Bus Routes - 2019-20 School Year

PM Routes

Route #307 Location Time
Strong Vincent 2:45
Washington & W 8th 
W 8th & Liberty 
Liberty & W 11th 
Liberty & W 18th 
Liberty & Brown Ave
Liberty & W 22nd
Liberty & W 26th 
Liberty & W 29th 
Liberty & W 32nd 3:05
Liberty & W 38th 
W 38th & Elmwood
W 38th & Washington
Washington & W 42nd
Washington & W Grandview
W Grandview & Schaper Ave
Schaper Circle
Schaper & W Grandview
W Grandview & Allegheny
W Grandview & Greengarden 
Greengarden & W 41st
Greengarden & W 38th 
W 38th & Garden
W 38th & Schaper 3:20
W 38th & Pittsburgh 
Pittsburgh & W 32nd
W 32nd & Garden Ave
W 32nd & Ellsworth
Ellsworth & W 29th 
Ellsworth & W 26th 
W 26th & Berst
W 26th & Baur Ave
W 26th & Cranberry 
W 26th & Cascade
W 26th & Liberty
W 26th & Cherry 
W 26th & Chestnut

Route #308 Strong Vincent 2:45
Washington & W 8th 
W 8th & Liberty 3:00
Liberty & W 11th 
Liberty & W 18th 
Liberty & Brown Ave
Liberty & W 22nd
Liberty & W 26th 
Liberty & W 29th 
Liberty & W 32nd 3:20
Liberty & W 38th 
W 38th & Elmwood



W 38th & Washington
Washington & W 42nd
Washington & W Grandview
W Grandview & Schaper Ave
Schaper Circle
Schaper & W Grandview
W Grandview & Allegheny
W Grandview & Greengarden 
Greengarden & W 41st
Greengarden & W 38th 
W 38th & Garden
W 38th & Schaper 3:30
W 38th & Pittsburgh 
Pittsburgh & W 32nd
W 32nd & Garden Ave
W 32nd & Ellsworth
Ellsworth & W 29th 
Ellsworth & W 26th 
W 26th & Berst
W 26th & Baur Ave
W 26th & Cranberry 
W 26th & Cascade
W 26th & Liberty
W 26th & Cherry 
W 26th & Chestnut

Route #309 Strong Vincent   2:45
Washington & W 8th 
W 8th & Liberty 
Liberty & W 18th 
Liberty & W 22nd 
Liberty & W 26th 
Liberty & W 29th 2:55
Liberty & W 32nd
W 32nd & Cascade
W 32nd & Raspberry
W 32nd & Melrose
W 32nd & Allegheny
W 32nd & Garden 
W 32nd & Schaper 3:05
W 32nd & Pittsburgh 
Pittsburgh & W 29th
Pittsburgh & W 21st
W 21st & Greengarden
Greengarden & W 29th 
W 29th & Washington
W 29th & Elmwood
W 29th & Raspberry 
W 29th & Plum 3:15
W 29th & Cherry
Cherry & W 24th
Cherry & W 21st
Cherry & W 18th 
W 18th & Walnut 3:20



Route #310 Strong Vincent   2:45
W 8th & Washington
W 8th & Raspberry 
Raspberry & W 26th 
Raspberry & W 30th 
Raspberry & W 32nd
W 32nd & Melrose
W 32nd & Greengarden
Greengarden & W 38th
W 38th & Washington
Washington & W 42nd
Washington & W 44th 3:00
Washington & W Grandview
W Gore & Washington
W Gore & Cherry 
Cherry & W 40th 
Cherry & Peach 
Peach & Marsh 3:10
Peach & Chestnut
Chestnut & W 26th 
Chestnut & W 23rd
Chestnut & W 18th

Route 30/25* 10th & Weschler 2:48
10th & Cherry 2:51
7th & French 3:01
21st & Perry 3:14
Buffalo Rd & McClelland 3:19
Buffalo Rd & Bird 3:25

*Please note that this route is a regular EMTA bus that students may also ride (using their district-issued bus pass) to and from school.


	Strong Vincent AM
	Strong Vincent PM

